zobBabemabeenn Badepdam aqa00
Beparngoo@o 3BasM080l osbyfoo 8

Task Mame Start Finish
1 lindq30l Bqbadempdemdadob pobzomatphs Mon 8/15/16  Fri 8/18/17
2 dmdormazos b dmdbimgdy on 8f15f16  Fri8f18/17
3 LaByobo Bgbsgws s Br@smgbol @sBygbs Mon 8/15/16  hon 8/15/16
4 306 9fglodmen 3bafnbomab osmego Tue 8/16/16  Fri 8/18/17
5 B985 3,0380L Bddannds Mon 9/19/16  Tue 9/27/16
] Lafyobo obpafmodob Gmdtamonbse Mon 3/19/16  Fri 9/30/16
7 Lamfogbhsgon babosmob &8s Dgbaowo Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16
& oo 1. obsbliv9o s omooremo BoGR Wed9/7/16  Fri 3f31f17
g 1.1 @obsblymimo dnbywonbio, @obsblivy®o s Thu9fisfie  Frilfi3f17
10 mob. 36, Mqameeomnds (Do ndol Bqlsdsd Thu 9/15/16  Sat 11/13/16
11 3madsbondol mobsblefo o lsmdgfozom & Thu 9715716 Sat 11,1916
12 0mGHOEOTEmO © 35GHAm oDy BsB Wed11/30f1  Frilf13f17
13 mobsblgfo 3n6yedqbEol Lafgawmeesgom Thu 127116 Fri 12/30/16
14 moBsblimio sBasMmodnnbol asoemsobndo Mon 1/2/17  Fri1/13/17
15 mobsblfo o Lsmdgmazom BasMmodand  Wed 11/30/1  wed 12/28/1
16 1.2 Bmdlsbemds oy dmdlisbm@pbol BAsbos Mon1/2f17  wWed 3f15/17
17 36Ldeno dmbaninBol Dpmsbnds Mon1/2/17 Wed3f1/17
18 A dlsbofndols Bgoboaf@ndo s baaasbd Mon 1/2/17  Wwed 3/1/17
19 A dusbunBol Mnpmeeomnds Mon 1/2/17  wed 3/1/17
20 NP0l sbremoBo s 3GmIme bdab  Wed 271717 wed 371717
21 1 3m0nbagoPo (fimivmdibgds, gaemo Monl1/9f17 Wed 3f15/17
22 8 dLsbuyndol U@ sboosf@dndo gob byiqebd Wed 3147 Wed 3/15/17
23 A dlsbfnbols Aasmeentnds wed 3/1/17  wed 3/15/17
24 3bagmo dojHodndo Mon 1/9/17  Tue 2/28/17
25 1.3 @oGogpols 3207935 wed9/7f16  Tue2/28f17
26 sMlNBemeno Gmbandnbol Bnoslinds Mon 10/10/1  hon 1172171
27 Fofonol wbzinEos o BEfrddmes wed 9/7/16  Wed 3/7/16
28 1indnanl dnoe. ascoshnoons osBsisfmondlis oo wed 11/16/1  wed 11,301
29 a smdneeadinlintemen Lsdsfonm Bdnds®n fnam Thu 127116 Tue 1/31/17
30 Liad@afoonm Libafo wed 2/1/17  Tue 2/28/17
31 Mmnamdnbooszondo Lmdlbogondol Bnlsbnd  Tue 1/17/17  Tue 1/31/17
32 1.4 m39H330700b a9 ]@H=Hmdd wed 2/1/17  Fri 3/31/17
a3 sElNBvemn BmbBagndnbols Bnomslinds wed 2/1/17  Tue 2/28/17
34 53@EN00L sBagma®o s gammdmen Bgsbos Wed 3/1/17  Tue 3/14/17
35 MnN3mInbosiondo @s Noddmmndol aoem  Wed 31597 Fri 33197
36 oo 2: 3md3sboBol DnbeHmerndols dmbodm wed 117301 Mon 731117
37 2.1 36bgdeemo daBoliv s 3mdmbozagool 36 Wed11/30/1  Fri12/30f16
38 2.2 ba3a560m Bshanbndedo Tue1/10/17  Fri3f10f17
19 2.3 9bFrmedols dmbodmGobaol ool 8mad Mon12/5/16  Fril2f23f16
40 2.4, doBlqb 0o Mon 4f3f17  Mon 7/31/17
41 2.5 obgqldogoPol dmbodmGHobyo Mon 4/3f17 Mon 73117
42 2.6 D6RB>G 30080 Thu12/1f16  Fri12/?3/16

T=@a460z900 39b3365G0 E=gobibb@o/jznbadolbio  L=onfobfo; [=oildod=goniaoefo

aabzom. gdLdntiho. () ammolbindl s8mogdeme Gogemendsl boen + adsdodmeb.
HW=3. gaomnymo; HM=3, daoBoamo; FS=nm. bnmbnfo, MR=4. Min; EK=n. 3206FMad7;
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Task Mame Start Finish
43 2.7 Ow8s wammols 39baots sbasGHodaqool @ Tue 4/18/17 Thu4f20f17
44 2.8 lLindnaol dbyG a3 s JoMmgnemo asdmbod Thu 6f1/17 Fri6f30/17
45 2.9 3basModo H93mdboagoPol Fqlabyd Thu 6117 Fri6/30f17
46 Anwmna0 3 RyOBm mmdnido aamndmbosgre Tuel0f11f16 Thu7f27f17
47 3.1 3,56H73ml, % 5606., MLsnGobmDdol Gnaw Tue10/11/16 Ron12f12f1
48 sflinBemeno Bmbondnbols Bqoslinds Tue 10/11/16 Mon 11/7/16
49 536000 sBarmo®o s Nadmdumem Ugsbos Tue 1178416 Thu 11710416
50 o o0b@@lnbueeo badol ogpnbs Tue 10/11/16 Mon 11/7/16
51 B obslifsmo sbpsmodo Tue 11/8/16  Mon 1271241
52 3.2 @3 360Bszomemo BEGHw] &G Mon12f12f1 Thu7/27/17
53 Anoalinds o sBacmo®Bo Mon12/12/1 Tue6/13/17
54 fMnamdnboospondo wed 6/14/17  Thu 7/27/17
55 3.3 Fye=ol dm3mpPol croigihos wed 2/15f17 Tue 2/28/17
56 n 5000 manbo wied 2/15/17 Tue 2/28/17
57 3.4 3B3333¢7 00 Wed 6/14/17 Thu7/27f17
58 o 1wMdnBHol Smdbognbs wed6/14/17 Thu 7/27/17
59 oo 4. AqLsdeeBeemdndol 33630m56H905  Frigf30/16 Mon 7/31/17
&0 4.1 Ap@ligds s sz EPob sbieroBo Fri9f30/16 Fri2f3f17
61 s@LNBememo Ui fmddmiol 8oslinds Fri 9/30/1% Thu 11/3/1¢
62 o o0b@@lnbueeo badol ogpnbs Tue 11/22/16  Mon 12/5/16
&3 sonBnbol sBacmo®o Thu 12/8/16  Tue 12/20/16
B4 I fMs0ol Jmdbogobs wed12/28/1  Fri 2/3/17
] 4.2 36ma Gadol as6bmaGzoge s Mon11/7f16 Mon 7/31/17
&6 &M nobobando Bmds 3MmpnLdo Mon 11/7/16  Mon 7731717
67 Bds wasmomols Bnbaotnbo Mon 11/7/16  Mon 7/31/17
68 Lis@omsdmMolie 20DoFbo Mon 1/9/17  Tue 2/28/17
&0 4.3 3G pdob aslitjemghs Mon7f17f17 Tue8/15/17
70 Listrengremm Aslisgeols Bmdbhagnts Mon 7AL7SLT O Fri 728717
71 Lsdeenmm s6a5M0dol 3mds aqMlios Mon 773117 Mon 7731717
72 Listieweeem sBpsModo o 3Mmeddol olfrgeen Tue 8/15/17  Tue 8/15/17
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() ammolbindl s8mogdeme Gogemendsl boen + adsdodmeb.
HW=3. gaomnymo; HM=3, daoBoamo; FS=nm. bnmbnfo, MR=4. Min; EK=n. 3206FMad7;
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